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PROJECT EVALUATION 

PROJECT WORK:  Generally, 4 to 5 students are permitted to form a project 
batch who is interested in carrying out a project of their interest.  

 The Department Advisory Committee (DAC) consisting of HOD and senior 
faculties will monitor the progress of students through their allotted guides.   

Project progress is evaluated in three stages by faculty members for 16.67%, 
16.67% and 66.66% of total CIE marks respectively.  Levels of internal 
assessment: Synopsis, Midterm & Final evaluation.  

 External assessment is based on the University examination evaluated by 
Internal & External examiners allotted by Controller of Examinations 
(Autonomous). 

 CIE is considered for 33.34% of the total internal marks and SEE for 66.66% 
of total external marks to calculate attainments. 

Review  Agenda Rubrics Review Overall 
Assessment 
Weightage 
marks 

Progress 
Evaluation I 

Project 
Synopsis/ 
Proposal 
Evaluation 

Problem Statement, 
Literature Review 
Execution methodology  

25 

Progress 
Evaluation II 

Mid-Term 
Project 
Evaluation 

Design Methodology and 
performance evaluation  
criteria and Feasibility of 
Project Proposal, Planning 
of Project Work  

25 

Progress 
Evaluation III 

Semester-
End Project 

Evaluation Demonstrate 
and Presentation of Project 
Work with Project 

100 
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2015-2019 Project Work 

S.No Regd.No Name 
Total Mark 

Internal 
50 

External 
100 

1C 14091A0304 BOBBILI ADHI NARASIMHA 31 75 

2C 14091A0309 C ASHOK KUMAR 38 70 

3D 14091A0318 SAGABALA CHANDRAOBULU 47 75 

4D 14091A0322 CHRISTY PAUL 30 75 

5C 14091A0352 KALE LAKSHMI NARAYANA 38 70 

6D 14091A0399 VUNDELA RAHUL KUMAR 
REDDY 

30 75 

7D 14091A03C4 PAMAYAAGARI SAISRIKANTH 
REDDY 

28 0 

8D 14091A03D7 BYSANI SREEJA 48 85 

9D 14091A03E8 ADAPALA SUNNY SUNIT 35 75 

10A 15091A0301 SHAIK ABBAS 41 90 

11A 15091A0302 RABBATHA ABDUL RAQEEB 40 90 

12A 15091A0303 MANIYAR ABDUL VAHID 45 85 

13A 15091A0304 MEDA ABHILASH 47 90 

14A 15091A0305 SHAIK AFRID 40 80 

15A 15091A0306 SYED AFROZ BEGUM 47 85 

16A 15091A0307 M AJAY KUMAR 44 90 

17A 15091A0308 MEKALA AJAY 46 85 

18A 15091A0309 BOYA AJITKUMAR 44 90 

19A 15091A0310 GOPIREDDY AKHIL KUMAR 
REDDY 

47 85 

20A 15091A0311 BAGINENI AKHIL KUMAR 45 90 
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21A 15091A0312 KURUVA ANIL KUMAR 38 75 

22A 15091A0313 TALARI ANKANNA 38 80 

23A 15091A0314 YANIMETLA ANOGNA 
SAKETH 

48 90 

24A 15091A0315 NARAYANAVANAM ANUDEEP 49 90 

25A 15091A0316 BURRI ARUN KUMAR 44 90 

26A 15091A0317 THIRAMPURAM ASHOK 
KUMAR 

48 85 

27A 15091A0318 MOMIN ASIF ALI 40 85 

28A 15091A0320 SALIPELA BALA VENKATA 
SIVA RAMI REDDY 

49 90 

29A 15091A0321 BESTA BALAJI 40 85 

30A 15091A0322 BALAJI VEMULA 45 85 

31A 15091A0323 KUMMARA BALAMUNI 48 90 

32A 15091A0324 GI BASAVARAJ GOUD 42 90 

33A 15091A0325 GONDIPALLI BASHA 45 90 

34A 15091A0326 PILLI BHANU PRAKASH 40 85 

35A 15091A0327 THOTA BHARATH KUMAR 40 85 

36A 15091A0328 BHAJANTRI BHARGAVA 
KUMAR 

43 85 

37A 15091A0329 BASODA CHANDRA KANTH 44 90 

38A 15091A0330 GUNDRA CHANDRA SEKHAR 
REDDY 

40 80 

39A 15091A0331 CHARAN KUMAR NAIDU 
TALARI 

45 85 

40A 15091A0332 K CHARANKUMARREDDY 40 85 

41A 15091A0333 ARANCHERUVU 
CHIRANJEEVI 

35 90 

42A 15091A0334 THORATI CHIRANJEEVI 43 90 
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43A 15091A0335 GANGADHARA DEDIVYA 30 80 

44A 15091A0336 YERRI DILIP KUMAR REDDY 40 80 

45A 15091A0337 SURYAVAMSHAM DINESH 40 80 

46A 15091A0338 GANDIKOTA DINESHKUMAR 44 85 

47A 15091A0339 BOGGARAPU DIVYA VANI 42 85 

48A 15091A0340 SRIPATHI GANA MADDILETI 43 85 

49A 15091A0341 BOYA GANESH 48 90 

50A 15091A0342 YERRAIAHGARI GOPALA 
KRISHNUDU 

44 90 

51A 15091A0343 M GOPALAKRISHNA 43 85 

52A 15091A0344 JASTHI HARI KRISHNA 40 85 

53A 15091A0345 PALEM HARICHANDRA 
REDDY 

46 90 

54A 15091A0346 AYETHA HARINI 43 80 

55A 15091A0347 Y S HARISH ADITHYA KUMAR 
REDDY 

44 90 

56A 15091A0348 BAJARU HARISH 46 85 

57A 15091A0349 V HARISH 40 85 

58A 15091A0350 AVULA HARSHA VARDHAN 
REDDY 

47 90 

59A 15091A0351 MUDDA HEMA KUMAR 
REDDY 

46 90 

60A 15091A0352 GOVINDU HEMANTHAKUMAR 46 85 

61A 15091A0353 DUDEKULA HUSSAINBASHA 44 80 

62A 15091A0355 SHAIK IMRAN 45 85 

63A 15091A0356 HAZI IRFAN 46 80 

64A 15091A0357 SHAIK JABIR HUSSAIN 45 85 

4



 Rajeev Gandhi Memorial College of Engineering & Technology 
(Autonomous) 

 Nandyal-518501,Kurnool (dt.) A.P.,India 
Department of Mechanical Engineering 

 

65A 15091A0358 DOOLA JAGADEESHWAR 36 80 

66A 15091A0359 NERLAPALLE 
JAGADEESWARA REDDY 

40 90 

67A 15091A0360 GUVVALA JAGADESHWAR 
REDDY 

48 90 

68A 15091A0361 MIDDI JAYA SIMHA 35 90 

69A 15091A0363 ALAMURU JYOTHY 47 90 

70A 15091A0364 SHAIK KARIMULLA 40 80 

71A 15091A0365 KURUBA KARUN KUMAR 40 85 

72B 15091A0366 JANJALA KARUNAKAR 42 86 

73B 15091A0367 SHAIK KHALEEL 37 88 

74B 15091A0368 BOYA KIRAN KUMAR 40 82 

75B 15091A0369 RACHAMALLU KOUSHIK 
RAGHUNATHA REDDY 

40 90 

76B 15091A0370 GEDIPUDI LATHEESWARA 
RAO 

43 90 

77B 15091A0371 ARIGELA LOKESH 44 88 

78B 15091A0372 K J MADHAV KUMAR 45 90 

79B 15091A0375 KATIKA MAHAMMED 
SAMEER 

40 84 

80B 15091A0376 G MAHENDRA 49 90 

81B 15091A0377 KAMBHAM MAHESH KUMAR 43 86 

82B 15091A0378 CHAKALI MAHESH 38 84 

83B 15091A0379 DAMODARAM MAHESH 35 82 

84B 15091A0380 NARSIGALLA MAHESH 38 80 

85B 15091A0381 MARRI MANJUNATH 42 80 

86B 15091A0382 V MANOJ KUMAR 43 86 
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87B 15091A0383 VELAMA VARIPALLE MANOJ 
KUMAR 

42 84 

88B 15091A0384 MANCHEPALLI MARUTHI 42 84 

89B 15091A0386 MATIYAV MILAN KUMAR 42 84 

90B 15091A0387 GOUNDA MOHAMMAD 
AKRAM HUSSAIN 

40 84 

91B 15091A0388 G M MOHAMMAD SABIR 38 84 

92B 15091A0389 SHAIK MOHAMMED FARAZ 
MAHABOOB 

44 88 

93B 15091A0390 SHAIK MOHAMMED 
SANTHANI 

36 86 

94B 15091A0391 BEEDILA MOHAMMED 
SHARIEEF 

40 90 

95B 15091A0392 CHINTAMANU MOHAN 38 82 

96B 15091A0393 MEKALA MOHITH PRUTHIVI 
TEJ 

44 82 

97B 15091A0394 DUDEKULA MOULIHUSSAIN 43 86 

98B 15091A0396 BONALA MURALI MOHAN 41 86 

99B 15091A0397 KATREDDY NAGA PAVAN 
KUMAR REDDY 

42 80 

100B 15091A0399 VADLA NAGA 
SURENDRACHARI 

38 88 

101B 15091A03A0 GARREY NAGA TEJASWINI 40 82 

102B 15091A03A1 YENAPAGODLA NAGARAJU 40 88 

103B 15091A03A2 PERAM NAGENDRA KUMAR 
REDDY 

43 82 

104B 15091A03A3 KONDE NARASIMHA 42 86 

105B 15091A03A4 KURAKU NARAYANA REDDY 43 85 

106B 15091A03A5 KURUBA NARESH 46 85 

107B 15091A03A6 LACHAKKAGARI NARESH 41 80 
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108B 15091A03A7 BAPURAM NAVEEN KUMAR 
REDDY 

42 87 

109B 15091A03A8 CHILUMUGARI NAVEEN 45 90 

110B 15091A03A9 SAYA NAVEEN 44 88 

111B 15091A03B0 KOMMA NIKHILESWAR 
REDDY 

45 90 

112B 15091A03B2 PAVAN KUMAR KOUSHIK 45 84 

113B 15091A03B3 SUNKESULA PAVAN KUMAR 49 88 

114B 15091A03B4 DUDEKULA PAVAN KUMAR 43 90 

115B 15091A03B5 CHINNA THIMMANNAGARI 
PHANEENDRANATH 

42 82 

116B 15091A03B6 GANGADHARAPPAGARI 
PRADEEP KUMAR 

38 80 

117B 15091A03B7 SAIPOGU PRANAYKUMAR 42 85 

118B 15091A03B8 REDDYGARI 
PRANEETTHCHANDRAREDDY 

38 90 

119B 15091A03B9 ALVAKONDA PRASANNA 
KUMAR 

42 82 

120B 15091A03C0 PEDDAPALLI PRAVALLIKA 48 88 

121B 15091A03C1 MONDI PRAVEEN KUMAR 39 86 

122B 15091A03C2 KATIKKE PRAVEENKUMAR 44 85 

123B 15091A03C3 PULURI PRUDHVI SURYA 42 88 

124B 15091A03C4 C RAJESH 43 88 

125B 15091A03C5 VEERAM REDDY RAJESH 48 90 

126B 15091A03C7 DAMODARAM RAJU 47 84 

127B 15091A03C8 BANDAPALLI 
RAMANJANEYULU 

40 86 

128B 15091A03C9 PALNATI RAMESH 42 86 

129B 15091A03D1 VELUGODU RAMU 45 90 
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130B 15091A03D2 CHENNA RANGANAYAKULU 42 90 

131B 15091A03D3 K RANJITH KUMAR 35 90 

132B 15091A03D4 GAJULA RAVI KIRAN 43 88 

133B 15091A03D5 BASYAM RAVIKUMAR GOUD 45 90 

134B 15091A03D6 MUMMADI RISHI KUMAR 
REDDY 

47 90 

135B 15091A03D7 BOPATHI RUDRA 
JAGADEESWAR REDDY 

40 88 

136C 15091A03D9 MAMINDLA SAI BALAJI 46 85 

137C 15091A03E1 ALLA SAI DURGA REDDY 42 75 

138C 15091A03E2 MUTCHUKOTA SAI JENITH 34 80 

139C 15091A03E3 ANANTHAPUR SAI KUMAR 45 80 

140C 15091A03E4 KATEPOGU SAI KUMAR 45 80 

141C 15091A03E5 DIBBAMADUGU SAI MANOJ 30 70 

142C 15091A03E6 GAJULA SAI NARASIMHA 45 85 

143C 15091A03E8 MUTHYAM SAI RUPESH 41 75 

144C 15091A03E9 VAGICHERLA SAIDEEP 44 75 

145C 15091A03F0 KOTA SAIYUGANDHAR 
REDDY 

40 80 

146C 15091A03F1 ADDAKULA SAMPATH 
KUMAR 

38 70 

147C 15091A03F2 TUMBALAM SESHA SAI 41 85 

148C 15091A03F3 ARAVA SESHIDHAR REDDY 44 85 

149C 15091A03F4 AFGHAN SHAHID AFRID 44 90 

150C 15091A03F5 SHAIK SHAIKSHA VALI 40 90 

151C 15091A03F6 THUPAKULA SHALU 30 70 
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152C 15091A03F7 SYED SHAMSHEER HUSSAIN 40 85 

153C 15091A03F8 ENAGALURI SHASHAVALI 38 75 

154C 15091A03F9 CHANNA REDDY SHIREESHA 
REDDY 

42 75 

155C 15091A03G0 KAMBHAM SIVA KUMAR 
REDDY 

39 80 

156C 15091A03G1 AKUMALA SIVA PRASAD 45 90 

157C 15091A03G2 YAPARALA SIVA SAI 
PRAKASH REDDY 

42 85 

158C 15091A03G3 YIDYAM SIVAKUMAR NAIK 34 85 

159C 15091A03G4 POLUKANTI SIVAKUMAR 40 70 

160C 15091A03G5 PALLE SIVALINGESWAR 
REDDY 

40 90 

161C 15091A03G6 M SOWJANYA 47 90 

162C 15091A03G7 YANNAM SRAVANTH REDDY 45 85 

163C 15091A03G8 KAKARLA SREEKANTH 
REDDY 

33 85 

164C 15091A03G9 AVULA SREEMAN NARAYANA 43 85 

165C 15091A03H0 GURRAM SRI VIDYA 42 80 

166C 15091A03H1 NARVA SRINATH REDDY 32 75 

167C 15091A03H2 UPPARI SRINIVASULU 42 75 

168C 15091A03H3 KANALA SRINUVASULU 40 70 

169C 15091A03H4 GUNDAMPADU 
SUBBARAYUDU 

44 80 

170C 15091A03H6 MUDUMALA SUDARSHAN 
REDDY 

38 75 

171C 15091A03H7 KURUVA SUDARSHAN 47 90 

172C 15091A03H8 RACHPUDI SUDHAKAR 
GODWIN 

35 70 

173C 15091A03H9 MANGAVARAPU 31 85 
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SUDHARSHAN REDDY 

174C 15091A03J0 DABBARA SUJITH 
CHOUDARY 

40 85 

175C 15091A03J1 CHENNAM SURESH 43 75 

176C 15091A03J2 PASAM SURESH 38 75 

177C 15091A03J4 BANA SUSMITHA 36 80 

178C 15091A03J5 KURNI TARAKESH 43 80 

179C 15091A03J7 SYED UZMA JABEEN 40 90 

180C 15091A03J8 KALAIAH GARI VAMSIDHAR 45 80 

181C 15091A03J9 MEENUGA VEENATEJA 38 75 

182C 15091A03K0 KEDASU VEERA 
RAGHAVENDRA 

42 75 

183C 15091A03K1 KAMMARA VEERATHARUN 
KUMAR 

38 75 

184C 15091A03K2 SANDRA VENKATA 
CHAITANYA REDDY 

40 75 

185C 15091A03K4 CHELLA VENKATA KISHORE 38 70 

186C 15091A03K5 NAKKALADINNE VENKATA 
RAMANA 

43 70 

187C 15091A03K6 SOMESULA VENKATA SAI 
SATISH 

39 75 

188C 15091A03K7 KAKANURU VENKATA 
TEJESWARA REDDY 

42 85 

189C 15091A03K8 SUNKESULA VENKATA 
VARAPRASAD 

43 80 

190C 15091A03K9 SAMPANGI VENKATASIVA 46 90 

191C 15091A03M0 VATTIVALLA VENUGOPAL 44 70 

192C 15091A03M1 DANDU VIGNESH ROYAL 40 75 

193C 15091A03M3 KOKATAM VIJAYA KUMAR 
REDDY 

47 75 

194C 15091A03M4 PATCHIPULUSU VINODH 
KUMAR 

35 80 
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195C 15091A03M5 KADIRI VYSHNAVI REDDY 42 80 

196C 15091A03M6 BOJJA YASWANTH REDDY 32 75 

197C 15091A03M7 SHAIK YUNUSH BASHA 44 85 

198D 16095A0301 VEPAMANU ADINARAYANA 48 97 

199D 16095A0302 NAYAB MAHAMMED 
ALIMUDDIN FAROOQUI 

40 92 

200D 16095A0303 MANTHA ANIL KUMAR 42 97 

201D 16095A0304 OBULAM BHARATH 
KUMARRREDDY 

42 85 

202D 16095A0305 EPPARLA CHAITHANYA 45 97 

203D 16095A0306 LINGAM DATTA SAI KUMAR 45 97 

204D 16095A0307 PAIDIMARRI DEVA KUMAR 48 95 

205D 16095A0308 MADARKHANGARI FAIROZ 
KHAN 

44 95 

206D 16095A0309 GULLAPATI HARI KRISHNA 38 85 

207D 16095A0310 BHUMI HARSHAVARDHAN 
REDDY 

45 95 

208D 16095A0311 KALLUTLA INDRA SIVARAMA 
KRISHNA REDDY 

48 97 

209D 16095A0312 JOGI JAYA KISHORE 44 95 

210D 16095A0313 SHAIK KARIMULLA 44 85 

211D 16095A0314 MALYA KRISHNA NAIK 47 90 

212D 16095A0315 RACHAKONDU KRISHNAIAH 48 95 

213D 16095A0316 SUNDARAM LAKSHMI DURGA 
SUMIL 

33 75 

214D 16095A0317 BALIJA GANDLA LALITH 
JAGADISH 

44 75 

215D 16095A0318 KESAGANI LAVA KUMAR 45 85 

216D 16095A0319 CHAKALI MAHESH 38 85 
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217D 16095A0320 TAMMALI MANI SHARMA 40 92 

218D 16095A0321 MEKALA MANOJ KUMAR 47 97 

219D 16095A0322 SHAIK MOHAMMAD SHAHID 38 85 

220D 16095A0323 YARRAM MURALI 
MANOHARREDDY 

48 97 

221D 16095A0324 MANDLA PANDURANGA 
NAIDU 

42 95 

222D 16095A0325 G PAVAN KALYAN 46 97 

223D 16095A0326 SIDDANNAGARI PAVAN 
KUMAR 

43 95 

224D 16095A0327 CHILAKALA PRAVEENKUMAR 36 85 

225D 16095A0328 K PUNDARISH 42 97 

226D 16095A0329 M RAGHUNATH 47 85 

227D 16095A0330 P RAGHUPRASAD REDDY 41 85 

228D 16095A0331 ADONI RAJASEKHAR 47 95 

229D 16095A0332 BARRENKALA RAJU 35 85 

230D 16095A0333 SOMA RAMAKRISHNA 44 97 

231D 16095A0334 MULLA REDDY SAI SNEHITH 47 85 

232D 16095A0335 SANA SAIPRATHAP 45 97 

233D 16095A0336 PERUMALLA SANDEEP 39 95 

234D 16095A0337 SUREBOYINA SARADA 48 85 

235D 16095A0338 SANKATI SEKHAR 38 85 

236D 16095A0339 SHAIK SHAIKSHAVALI 44 85 

237D 16095A0340 GODDUMARRI SIVA 
KAMALAKAR 

30 97 

238D 16095A0342 DASARI SREENIVASULU 40 85 
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239D 16095A0343 CHATLA STEPHEN 36 75 

240D 16095A0344 EDIGA SURENDRA GOUD 47 95 

241D 16095A0345 KOMMU SURENDRA KUMAR 42 95 

242D 16095A0346 KURAKU UPENDRA 40 97 

243D 16095A0347 UPPARA UTTEJKUMAR 46 95 

244D 16095A0348 AMURU VENKATA RAJESH 35 75 

245D 16095A0349 KUMMARI VENKATESWARLU 44 85 

246D 16095A0350 CHAKALI VIJAYA KUMAR 48 95 

247D 16095A0351 KONETI VIJAYA KUMAR 42 90 

248D 16095A0352 JAYAVARAM NAGARAJU 
YASWANTH RAJ 

47 97 

  

CO’s  Weightage % in Internal and external project evolution 

  CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4  
EXTERNAL 30 19 22 29 100 

INTERNAL 32 18 21 29 100 

AVERAGE 31 18.5 21.5 29 100 

 

 

CO1 
Demonstrate a sound technical knowledge  of their selected 
project topic 

CO2 Under Problem identification formulation and solution 

CO3 
Design engineering solutions to complex problem utilizing a 
system approach 

CO4 Exist good behavior suitable for career progression 
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2015-2019 Project Work   

S.No Regd.No Name 
% of Co’s attainment  

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4 

1C 14091A0304 BOBBILI ADHI NARASIMHA 69.72 71.46 71.35 70.67 

2C 14091A0309 C ASHOK KUMAR 71.31 72.58 72.50 72.00 

3D 14091A0318 SAGABALA CHANDRAOBULU 80.73 81.84 81.77 81.33 

4D 14091A0322 CHRISTY PAUL 69.03 70.81 70.70 70.00 

5C 14091A0352 KALE LAKSHMI NARAYANA 71.31 72.58 72.50 72.00 

6D 14091A0399 VUNDELA RAHUL KUMAR 
REDDY 

69.03 70.81 70.70 70.00 

7D 14091A03C4 PAMAYAAGARI SAISRIKANTH 
REDDY 

19.27 18.16 18.23 18.67 

8D 14091A03D7 BYSANI SREEJA 87.87 89.33 89.24 88.67 

9D 14091A03E8 ADAPALA SUNNY SUNIT 72.47 74.05 73.95 73.33 

10A 15091A0301 SHAIK ABBAS 86.28 88.22 88.09 87.33 

11A 15091A0302 RABBATHA ABDUL RAQEEB 85.59 87.57 87.44 86.67 

12A 15091A0303 MANIYAR ABDUL VAHID 85.81 87.39 87.29 86.67 

13A 15091A0304 MEDA ABHILASH 90.41 92.11 92.00 91.33 

14A 15091A0305 SHAIK AFRID 79.14 80.72 80.62 80.00 

15A 15091A0306 SYED AFROZ BEGUM 87.18 88.68 88.59 88.00 

16A 15091A0307 M AJAY KUMAR 88.34 90.16 90.05 89.33 

17A 15091A0308 MEKALA AJAY 86.49 88.04 87.94 87.33 

18A 15091A0309 BOYA AJITKUMAR 88.34 90.16 90.05 89.33 

19A 15091A0310 GOPIREDDY AKHIL KUMAR 
REDDY 

87.18 88.68 88.59 88.00 

20A 15091A0311 BAGINENI AKHIL KUMAR 89.03 90.81 90.70 90.00 
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21A 15091A0312 KURUVA ANIL KUMAR 74.54 76.00 75.91 75.33 

22A 15091A0313 TALARI ANKANNA 77.76 79.42 79.32 78.67 

23A 15091A0314 YANIMETLA ANOGNA 
SAKETH 

91.10 92.76 92.65 92.00 

24A 15091A0315 NARAYANAVANAM ANUDEEP 91.78 93.41 93.30 92.67 

25A 15091A0316 BURRI ARUN KUMAR 88.34 90.16 90.05 89.33 

26A 15091A0317 THIRAMPURAM ASHOK 
KUMAR 

87.87 89.33 89.24 88.67 

27A 15091A0318 MOMIN ASIF ALI 82.37 84.14 84.03 83.33 

28A 15091A0320 SALIPELA BALA VENKATA 
SIVA RAMI REDDY 

91.78 93.41 93.30 92.67 

29A 15091A0321 BESTA BALAJI 82.37 84.14 84.03 83.33 

30A 15091A0322 BALAJI VEMULA 85.81 87.39 87.29 86.67 

31A 15091A0323 KUMMARA BALAMUNI 91.10 92.76 92.65 92.00 

32A 15091A0324 GI BASAVARAJ GOUD 86.97 88.86 88.74 88.00 

33A 15091A0325 GONDIPALLI BASHA 89.03 90.81 90.70 90.00 

34A 15091A0326 PILLI BHANU PRAKASH 82.37 84.14 84.03 83.33 

35A 15091A0327 THOTA BHARATH KUMAR 82.37 84.14 84.03 83.33 

36A 15091A0328 BHAJANTRI BHARGAVA 
KUMAR 

84.43 86.09 85.98 85.33 

37A 15091A0329 BASODA CHANDRA KANTH 88.34 90.16 90.05 89.33 

38A 15091A0330 GUNDRA CHANDRA SEKHAR 
REDDY 

79.14 80.72 80.62 80.00 

39A 15091A0331 CHARAN KUMAR NAIDU 
TALARI 

85.81 87.39 87.29 86.67 

40A 15091A0332 K CHARANKUMARREDDY 82.37 84.14 84.03 83.33 

41A 15091A0333 ARANCHERUVU 
CHIRANJEEVI 

82.15 84.32 84.19 83.33 

42A 15091A0334 THORATI CHIRANJEEVI 87.66 89.51 89.40 88.67 

43A 15091A0335 GANGADHARA DEDIVYA 72.26 74.23 74.11 73.33 
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44A 15091A0336 YERRI DILIP KUMAR REDDY 79.14 80.72 80.62 80.00 

45A 15091A0337 SURYAVAMSHAM DINESH 79.14 80.72 80.62 80.00 

46A 15091A0338 GANDIKOTA DINESHKUMAR 85.12 86.74 86.64 86.00 

47A 15091A0339 BOGGARAPU DIVYA VANI 83.74 85.44 85.33 84.67 

48A 15091A0340 SRIPATHI GANA MADDILETI 84.43 86.09 85.98 85.33 

49A 15091A0341 BOYA GANESH 91.10 92.76 92.65 92.00 

50A 15091A0342 YERRAIAHGARI GOPALA 
KRISHNUDU 

88.34 90.16 90.05 89.33 

51A 15091A0343 M GOPALAKRISHNA 84.43 86.09 85.98 85.33 

52A 15091A0344 JASTHI HARI KRISHNA 82.37 84.14 84.03 83.33 

53A 15091A0345 PALEM HARICHANDRA 
REDDY 

89.72 91.46 91.35 90.67 

54A 15091A0346 AYETHA HARINI 81.20 82.67 82.57 82.00 

55A 15091A0347 Y S HARISH ADITHYA KUMAR 
REDDY 

88.34 90.16 90.05 89.33 

56A 15091A0348 BAJARU HARISH 86.49 88.04 87.94 87.33 

57A 15091A0349 V HARISH 82.37 84.14 84.03 83.33 

58A 15091A0350 AVULA HARSHA VARDHAN 
REDDY 

90.41 92.11 92.00 91.33 

59A 15091A0351 MUDDA HEMA KUMAR 
REDDY 

89.72 91.46 91.35 90.67 

60A 15091A0352 GOVINDU HEMANTHAKUMAR 86.49 88.04 87.94 87.33 

61A 15091A0353 DUDEKULA HUSSAINBASHA 81.89 83.32 83.22 82.67 

62A 15091A0355 SHAIK IMRAN 85.81 87.39 87.29 86.67 

63A 15091A0356 HAZI IRFAN 83.27 84.61 84.53 84.00 

64A 15091A0357 SHAIK JABIR HUSSAIN 85.81 87.39 87.29 86.67 

65A 15091A0358 DOOLA JAGADEESHWAR 76.39 78.13 78.02 77.33 

66A 15091A0359 NERLAPALLE 
JAGADEESWARA REDDY 

85.59 87.57 87.44 86.67 

67A 15091A0360 GUVVALA JAGADESHWAR 91.10 92.76 92.65 92.00 
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REDDY 

68A 15091A0361 MIDDI JAYA SIMHA 82.15 84.32 84.19 83.33 

69A 15091A0363 ALAMURU JYOTHY 90.41 92.11 92.00 91.33 

70A 15091A0364 SHAIK KARIMULLA 79.14 80.72 80.62 80.00 

71A 15091A0365 KURUBA KARUN KUMAR 82.37 84.14 84.03 83.33 

72B 15091A0366 JANJALA KARUNAKAR 84.39 86.13 86.02 85.33 

73B 15091A0367 SHAIK KHALEEL 82.24 84.25 84.12 83.33 

74B 15091A0368 BOYA KIRAN KUMAR 80.43 82.09 81.98 81.33 

75B 15091A0369 RACHAMALLU KOUSHIK 
RAGHUNATHA REDDY 

85.59 87.57 87.44 86.67 

76B 15091A0370 GEDIPUDI LATHEESWARA 
RAO 

87.66 89.51 89.40 88.67 

77B 15091A0371 ARIGELA LOKESH 87.05 88.79 88.68 88.00 

78B 15091A0372 K J MADHAV KUMAR 89.03 90.81 90.70 90.00 

79B 15091A0375 KATIKA MAHAMMED 
SAMEER 

81.72 83.46 83.35 82.67 

80B 15091A0376 G MAHENDRA 91.78 93.41 93.30 92.67 

81B 15091A0377 KAMBHAM MAHESH KUMAR 85.08 86.77 86.67 86.00 

82B 15091A0378 CHAKALI MAHESH 80.34 82.16 82.05 81.33 

83B 15091A0379 DAMODARAM MAHESH 76.99 78.85 78.73 78.00 

84B 15091A0380 NARSIGALLA MAHESH 77.76 79.42 79.32 78.67 

85B 15091A0381 MARRI MANJUNATH 80.52 82.02 81.92 81.33 

86B 15091A0382 V MANOJ KUMAR 85.08 86.77 86.67 86.00 

87B 15091A0383 VELAMA VARIPALLE MANOJ 
KUMAR 

83.10 84.76 84.65 84.00 

88B 15091A0384 MANCHEPALLI MARUTHI 83.10 84.76 84.65 84.00 

89B 15091A0386 MATIYAV MILAN KUMAR 83.10 84.76 84.65 84.00 

90B 15091A0387 GOUNDA MOHAMMAD 
AKRAM HUSSAIN 

81.72 83.46 83.35 82.67 
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91B 15091A0388 G M MOHAMMAD SABIR 80.34 82.16 82.05 81.33 

92B 15091A0389 SHAIK MOHAMMED FARAZ 
MAHABOOB 

87.05 88.79 88.68 88.00 

93B 15091A0390 SHAIK MOHAMMED 
SANTHANI 

80.26 82.23 82.11 81.33 

94B 15091A0391 BEEDILA MOHAMMED 
SHARIEEF 

85.59 87.57 87.44 86.67 

95B 15091A0392 CHINTAMANU MOHAN 79.05 80.79 80.68 80.00 

96B 15091A0393 MEKALA MOHITH PRUTHIVI 
TEJ 

83.18 84.68 84.59 84.00 

97B 15091A0394 DUDEKULA MOULIHUSSAIN 85.08 86.77 86.67 86.00 

98B 15091A0396 BONALA MURALI MOHAN 83.70 85.48 85.36 84.67 

99B 15091A0397 KATREDDY NAGA PAVAN 
KUMAR REDDY 

80.52 82.02 81.92 81.33 

100B 15091A0399 VADLA NAGA 
SURENDRACHARI 

82.92 84.90 84.78 84.00 

101B 15091A03A0 GARREY NAGA TEJASWINI 80.43 82.09 81.98 81.33 

102B 15091A03A1 YENAPAGODLA NAGARAJU 84.30 86.20 86.08 85.33 

103B 15091A03A2 PERAM NAGENDRA KUMAR 
REDDY 

82.49 84.04 83.94 83.33 

104B 15091A03A3 KONDE NARASIMHA 84.39 86.13 86.02 85.33 

105B 15091A03A4 KURAKU NARAYANA REDDY 84.43 86.09 85.98 85.33 

106B 15091A03A5 KURUBA NARESH 86.49 88.04 87.94 87.33 

107B 15091A03A6 LACHAKKAGARI NARESH 79.83 81.37 81.27 80.67 

108B 15091A03A7 BAPURAM NAVEEN KUMAR 
REDDY 

85.03 86.81 86.70 86.00 

109B 15091A03A8 CHILUMUGARI NAVEEN 89.03 90.81 90.70 90.00 

110B 15091A03A9 SAYA NAVEEN 87.05 88.79 88.68 88.00 

111B 15091A03B0 KOMMA NIKHILESWAR 
REDDY 

89.03 90.81 90.70 90.00 

112B 15091A03B2 PAVAN KUMAR KOUSHIK 85.16 86.70 86.60 86.00 

113B 15091A03B3 SUNKESULA PAVAN KUMAR 90.49 92.04 91.94 91.33 
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114B 15091A03B4 DUDEKULA PAVAN KUMAR 87.66 89.51 89.40 88.67 

115B 15091A03B5 CHINNA THIMMANNAGARI 
PHANEENDRANATH 

81.81 83.39 83.29 82.67 

116B 15091A03B6 GANGADHARAPPAGARI 
PRADEEP KUMAR 

77.76 79.42 79.32 78.67 

117B 15091A03B7 SAIPOGU PRANAYKUMAR 83.74 85.44 85.33 84.67 

118B 15091A03B8 REDDYGARI 
PRANEETTHCHANDRAREDDY 

84.22 86.27 86.14 85.33 

119B 15091A03B9 ALVAKONDA PRASANNA 
KUMAR 

81.81 83.39 83.29 82.67 

120B 15091A03C0 PEDDAPALLI PRAVALLIKA 89.81 91.39 91.29 90.67 

121B 15091A03C1 MONDI PRAVEEN KUMAR 82.32 84.18 84.06 83.33 

122B 15091A03C2 KATIKKE PRAVEENKUMAR 85.12 86.74 86.64 86.00 

123B 15091A03C3 PULURI PRUDHVI SURYA 85.68 87.50 87.38 86.67 

124B 15091A03C4 C RAJESH 86.37 88.14 88.03 87.33 

125B 15091A03C5 VEERAM REDDY RAJESH 91.10 92.76 92.65 92.00 

126B 15091A03C7 DAMODARAM RAJU 86.54 88.00 87.91 87.33 

127B 15091A03C8 BANDAPALLI 
RAMANJANEYULU 

83.01 84.83 84.71 84.00 

128B 15091A03C9 PALNATI RAMESH 84.39 86.13 86.02 85.33 

129B 15091A03D1 VELUGODU RAMU 89.03 90.81 90.70 90.00 

130B 15091A03D2 CHENNA RANGANAYAKULU 86.97 88.86 88.74 88.00 

131B 15091A03D3 K RANJITH KUMAR 82.15 84.32 84.19 83.33 

132B 15091A03D4 GAJULA RAVI KIRAN 86.37 88.14 88.03 87.33 

133B 15091A03D5 BASYAM RAVIKUMAR GOUD 89.03 90.81 90.70 90.00 

134B 15091A03D6 MUMMADI RISHI KUMAR 
REDDY 

90.41 92.11 92.00 91.33 

135B 15091A03D7 BOPATHI RUDRA 
JAGADEESWAR REDDY 

84.30 86.20 86.08 85.33 

136C 15091A03D9 MAMINDLA SAI BALAJI 86.49 88.04 87.94 87.33 
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137C 15091A03E1 ALLA SAI DURGA REDDY 77.29 78.59 78.51 78.00 

138C 15091A03E2 MUTCHUKOTA SAI JENITH 75.01 76.83 76.71 76.00 

139C 15091A03E3 ANANTHAPUR SAI KUMAR 82.58 83.96 83.88 83.33 

140C 15091A03E4 KATEPOGU SAI KUMAR 82.58 83.96 83.88 83.33 

141C 15091A03E5 DIBBAMADUGU SAI MANOJ 65.81 67.39 67.29 66.67 

142C 15091A03E6 GAJULA SAI NARASIMHA 85.81 87.39 87.29 86.67 

143C 15091A03E8 MUTHYAM SAI RUPESH 76.60 77.95 77.86 77.33 

144C 15091A03E9 VAGICHERLA SAIDEEP 78.67 79.89 79.81 79.33 

145C 15091A03F0 KOTA SAIYUGANDHAR 
REDDY 

79.14 80.72 80.62 80.00 

146C 15091A03F1 ADDAKULA SAMPATH 
KUMAR 

71.31 72.58 72.50 72.00 

147C 15091A03F2 TUMBALAM SESHA SAI 83.05 84.79 84.68 84.00 

148C 15091A03F3 ARAVA SESHIDHAR REDDY 85.12 86.74 86.64 86.00 

149C 15091A03F4 AFGHAN SHAHID AFRID 88.34 90.16 90.05 89.33 

150C 15091A03F5 SHAIK SHAIKSHA VALI 85.59 87.57 87.44 86.67 

151C 15091A03F6 THUPAKULA SHALU 65.81 67.39 67.29 66.67 

152C 15091A03F7 SYED SHAMSHEER HUSSAIN 82.37 84.14 84.03 83.33 

153C 15091A03F8 ENAGALURI SHASHAVALI 74.54 76.00 75.91 75.33 

154C 15091A03F9 CHANNA REDDY SHIREESHA 
REDDY 

77.29 78.59 78.51 78.00 

155C 15091A03G0 KAMBHAM SIVA KUMAR 
REDDY 

78.45 80.07 79.97 79.33 

156C 15091A03G1 AKUMALA SIVA PRASAD 89.03 90.81 90.70 90.00 

157C 15091A03G2 YAPARALA SIVA SAI 
PRAKASH REDDY 

83.74 85.44 85.33 84.67 

158C 15091A03G3 YIDYAM SIVAKUMAR NAIK 78.24 80.25 80.12 79.33 

159C 15091A03G4 POLUKANTI SIVAKUMAR 72.69 73.87 73.80 73.33 

160C 15091A03G5 PALLE SIVALINGESWAR 
REDDY 

85.59 87.57 87.44 86.67 
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161C 15091A03G6 M SOWJANYA 90.41 92.11 92.00 91.33 

162C 15091A03G7 YANNAM SRAVANTH REDDY 85.81 87.39 87.29 86.67 

163C 15091A03G8 KAKARLA SREEKANTH 
REDDY 

77.55 79.60 79.47 78.67 

164C 15091A03G9 AVULA SREEMAN NARAYANA 84.43 86.09 85.98 85.33 

165C 15091A03H0 GURRAM SRI VIDYA 80.52 82.02 81.92 81.33 

166C 15091A03H1 NARVA SRINATH REDDY 70.41 72.11 72.00 71.33 

167C 15091A03H2 UPPARI SRINIVASULU 77.29 78.59 78.51 78.00 

168C 15091A03H3 KANALA SRINUVASULU 72.69 73.87 73.80 73.33 

169C 15091A03H4 GUNDAMPADU 
SUBBARAYUDU 

81.89 83.32 83.22 82.67 

170C 15091A03H6 MUDUMALA SUDARSHAN 
REDDY 

74.54 76.00 75.91 75.33 

171C 15091A03H7 KURUVA SUDARSHAN 90.41 92.11 92.00 91.33 

172C 15091A03H8 RACHPUDI SUDHAKAR 
GODWIN 

69.25 70.63 70.54 70.00 

173C 15091A03H9 MANGAVARAPU 
SUDHARSHAN REDDY 

76.17 78.31 78.17 77.33 

174C 15091A03J0 DABBARA SUJITH 
CHOUDARY 

82.37 84.14 84.03 83.33 

175C 15091A03J1 CHENNAM SURESH 77.98 79.24 79.16 78.67 

176C 15091A03J2 PASAM SURESH 74.54 76.00 75.91 75.33 

177C 15091A03J4 BANA SUSMITHA 76.39 78.13 78.02 77.33 

178C 15091A03J5 KURNI TARAKESH 81.20 82.67 82.57 82.00 

179C 15091A03J7 SYED UZMA JABEEN 85.59 87.57 87.44 86.67 

180C 15091A03J8 KALAIAH GARI VAMSIDHAR 82.58 83.96 83.88 83.33 

181C 15091A03J9 MEENUGA VEENATEJA 74.54 76.00 75.91 75.33 

182C 15091A03K0 KEDASU VEERA 
RAGHAVENDRA 

77.29 78.59 78.51 78.00 

183C 15091A03K1 KAMMARA VEERATHARUN 
KUMAR 

74.54 76.00 75.91 75.33 
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184C 15091A03K2 SANDRA VENKATA 
CHAITANYA REDDY 

75.91 77.30 77.21 76.67 

185C 15091A03K4 CHELLA VENKATA KISHORE 71.31 72.58 72.50 72.00 

186C 15091A03K5 NAKKALADINNE VENKATA 
RAMANA 

74.75 75.82 75.75 75.33 

187C 15091A03K6 SOMESULA VENKATA SAI 
SATISH 

75.23 76.65 76.56 76.00 

188C 15091A03K7 KAKANURU VENKATA 
TEJESWARA REDDY 

83.74 85.44 85.33 84.67 

189C 15091A03K8 SUNKESULA VENKATA 
VARAPRASAD 

81.20 82.67 82.57 82.00 

190C 15091A03K9 SAMPANGI VENKATASIVA 89.72 91.46 91.35 90.67 

191C 15091A03M0 VATTIVALLA VENUGOPAL 75.44 76.47 76.40 76.00 

192C 15091A03M1 DANDU VIGNESH ROYAL 75.91 77.30 77.21 76.67 

193C 15091A03M3 KOKATAM VIJAYA KUMAR 
REDDY 

80.73 81.84 81.77 81.33 

194C 15091A03M4 PATCHIPULUSU VINODH 
KUMAR 

75.70 77.48 77.36 76.67 

195C 15091A03M5 KADIRI VYSHNAVI REDDY 80.52 82.02 81.92 81.33 

196C 15091A03M6 BOJJA YASWANTH REDDY 70.41 72.11 72.00 71.33 

197C 15091A03M7 SHAIK YUNUSH BASHA 85.12 86.74 86.64 86.00 

198D 16095A0301 VEPAMANU ADINARAYANA 95.61 97.55 97.43 96.67 

199D 16095A0302 NAYAB MAHAMMED 
ALIMUDDIN FAROOQUI 

86.88 88.94 88.81 88.00 

200D 16095A0303 MANTHA ANIL KUMAR 91.48 93.66 93.52 92.67 

201D 16095A0304 OBULAM BHARATH 
KUMARRREDDY 

83.74 85.44 85.33 84.67 

202D 16095A0305 EPPARLA CHAITHANYA 93.55 95.60 95.47 94.67 

203D 16095A0306 LINGAM DATTA SAI KUMAR 93.55 95.60 95.47 94.67 

204D 16095A0307 PAIDIMARRI DEVA KUMAR 94.32 96.18 96.06 95.33 

205D 16095A0308 MADARKHANGARI FAIROZ 
KHAN 

91.57 93.59 93.46 92.67 

206D 16095A0309 GULLAPATI HARI KRISHNA 80.99 82.85 82.73 82.00 
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207D 16095A0310 BHUMI HARSHAVARDHAN 
REDDY 

92.26 94.23 94.11 93.33 

208D 16095A0311 KALLUTLA INDRA SIVARAMA 
KRISHNA REDDY 

95.61 97.55 97.43 96.67 

209D 16095A0312 JOGI JAYA KISHORE 91.57 93.59 93.46 92.67 

210D 16095A0313 SHAIK KARIMULLA 85.12 86.74 86.64 86.00 

211D 16095A0314 MALYA KRISHNA NAIK 90.41 92.11 92.00 91.33 

212D 16095A0315 RACHAKONDU KRISHNAIAH 94.32 96.18 96.06 95.33 

213D 16095A0316 SUNDARAM LAKSHMI 
DURGA SUMIL 

71.10 72.76 72.65 72.00 

214D 16095A0317 BALIJA GANDLA LALITH 
JAGADISH 

78.67 79.89 79.81 79.33 

215D 16095A0318 KESAGANI LAVA KUMAR 85.81 87.39 87.29 86.67 

216D 16095A0319 CHAKALI MAHESH 80.99 82.85 82.73 82.00 

217D 16095A0320 TAMMALI MANI SHARMA 86.88 88.94 88.81 88.00 

218D 16095A0321 MEKALA MANOJ KUMAR 94.92 96.90 96.78 96.00 

219D 16095A0322 SHAIK MOHAMMAD SHAHID 80.99 82.85 82.73 82.00 

220D 16095A0323 YARRAM MURALI 
MANOHARREDDY 

95.61 97.55 97.43 96.67 

221D 16095A0324 MANDLA PANDURANGA 
NAIDU 

90.19 92.29 92.16 91.33 

222D 16095A0325 G PAVAN KALYAN 94.24 96.25 96.12 95.33 

223D 16095A0326 SIDDANNAGARI PAVAN 
KUMAR 

90.88 92.94 92.81 92.00 

224D 16095A0327 CHILAKALA PRAVEENKUMAR 79.61 81.55 81.43 80.67 

225D 16095A0328 K PUNDARISH 91.48 93.66 93.52 92.67 

226D 16095A0329 M RAGHUNATH 87.18 88.68 88.59 88.00 

227D 16095A0330 P RAGHUPRASAD REDDY 83.05 84.79 84.68 84.00 

228D 16095A0331 ADONI RAJASEKHAR 93.63 95.53 95.41 94.67 

229D 16095A0332 BARRENKALA RAJU 78.92 80.90 80.78 80.00 
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230D 16095A0333 SOMA RAMAKRISHNA 92.86 94.95 94.82 94.00 

231D 16095A0334 MULLA REDDY SAI SNEHITH 87.18 88.68 88.59 88.00 

232D 16095A0335 SANA SAIPRATHAP 93.55 95.60 95.47 94.67 

233D 16095A0336 PERUMALLA SANDEEP 88.13 90.34 90.20 89.33 

234D 16095A0337 SUREBOYINA SARADA 87.87 89.33 89.24 88.67 

235D 16095A0338 SANKATI SEKHAR 80.99 82.85 82.73 82.00 

236D 16095A0339 SHAIK SHAIKSHAVALI 85.12 86.74 86.64 86.00 

237D 16095A0340 GODDUMARRI SIVA 
KAMALAKAR 

83.23 85.87 85.71 84.67 

238D 16095A0342 DASARI SREENIVASULU 82.37 84.14 84.03 83.33 

239D 16095A0343 CHATLA STEPHEN 73.16 74.70 74.60 74.00 

240D 16095A0344 EDIGA SURENDRA GOUD 93.63 95.53 95.41 94.67 

241D 16095A0345 KOMMU SURENDRA KUMAR 90.19 92.29 92.16 91.33 

242D 16095A0346 KURAKU UPENDRA 90.11 92.36 92.22 91.33 

243D 16095A0347 UPPARA UTTEJKUMAR 92.95 94.88 94.76 94.00 

244D 16095A0348 AMURU VENKATA RAJESH 72.47 74.05 73.95 73.33 

245D 16095A0349 KUMMARI VENKATESWARLU 85.12 86.74 86.64 86.00 

246D 16095A0350 CHAKALI VIJAYA KUMAR 94.32 96.18 96.06 95.33 

247D 16095A0351 KONETI VIJAYA KUMAR 86.97 88.86 88.74 88.00 

248D 16095A0352 JAYAVARAM NAGARAJU 
YASWANTH RAJ 

94.92 96.90 96.78 96.00 
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Co1 

 
C02 

  
C03 

  
Co4 

 Above & 
Equal 80% 3 

  
181 3 

 
205 3 

 
205 3 

 
201 3 

Between    60-80% 2 
  

66 2 
 

42 2 
 

42 2 
 

46 2 
Bellow 60% 1 

  
1 1 

 
1 1 

 
1 1 

 
1 1 

    
Total students 248 

  
248 

  
248 

  
248 

 

    

% of 
attainment 72.98 

  
82.66 

  
82.66 

  
81.05 

    

Attainment 
value  2.726 

  
2.823 

  
2.823 

  
2.806 

 

 

Course outcome 
 % of student 
attained  

Attained or 
not 

Co1 
 

72.98 
 

N 
 Co2 

 
82.66 

 
Y 

 Co3 
 

82.66 
 

Y 
 Co4 

 
81.05 

 
Y 

 
       

Co1. Demonstrate a sound technical knowledge of their selected project topic 

Not attained.  

For the next batch students we will arrange expert lecture.  
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CO-PO Mapping Matrix 

  PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PO8 PO9 PO10 PO11 PO12 PS01 PS02 PS03 PS04 
CO1 3 3 3 3 3 2 1 1 3 3 2 1 3 3 3 1 
CO2 1 2 3 3 3   1   2 2     2 3 2 1 
CO3 3 3 3 3 3   2 1 2 1 2   3 3 2 1 
CO4           1   1 2 1 1 3       2 

 
0.58 0.67 0.75 0.75 0.75 0.25 0.33 0.25 0.75 0.58 0.42 0.33 0.67 0.75 0.58 0.42 

 
2 2 3 3 3 1 1 1 3 2 1 1 2 3 2 1 

 

 

PO Attainment Matrix 

 
Attainment PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PO8 PO9 PO10 PO11 PO12 PS01 PS02 PS03 PS04 

CO1 2.726 3 3 3 3 3 2 1 1 3 3 2 1 3 3 3 1 
CO2 2.823 1 2 3 3 3   1   2 2     2 3 2 1 
CO3 2.823 3 3 3 3 3   2 1 2 1 2   3 3 2 1 
CO4 2.806           1   1 2 1 1 3       2 

  
2.78 2.79 2.79 2.79 2.79 2.75 2.80 2.79 2.79 2.78 2.78 2.79 2.79 2.79 2.78 2.80 
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RAJEEV GANDHI MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECINOLOGY 

(AUTONOMOUS) 

NANDYAL-518501, KURNOOL (Dt),ANDHRA PRADESH. 

DEPARTMENTOIMICUANICAIENGINIRING 

ESTD-1995) 

2015-2019 List of Projects Ltrna 

NAME OF THE TYPE OF 
SL. REGISTER TITLE OF THE PROJECT PROJECT PROJECT GUIDE 
NO NO 

15091A0306 PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS OF DESIGN AND 
15091A0325 

PERFORMANC 
15091A0344 

SOALR STILL WITH DIFFERENT 
Dr.B.SIDDAREDDY 

1 ENERGY ABSORBNG E ANALYSIS 
15091A0349 Co)c MATERIALS CD3 y 

23 15091A0335 

15091A0350 

15091A0345 DESIGN AND CONTACTLESS EDDY BRAKING Mr.N. VEERA 

215091A0305 
15091A0337 C) 
15091A033632 

SYSTEM PRASAD FABRICATION 

20 1 2 
15091A0351 
15091A0346 

FAULTY PRODUCT DETECTION DESIGN AND 315091A0330 FAULTY PRODUCT DE Mr.K.VISWANAHFABRICATION 
AND SEPARATION SYSTEM FABRICATION 

15091A0326 
Co) 

15091A03583 
Co Co4 

2 IS 2 
15091A0334 

15091A0339 
DESIGN AND FABRICATION OF Mr.M. KHAJA DESIGN AND 

4 15091A0324 
ELECTRO MAGNATIC GULAM HUSSAIN FABRICATION

15091A0301 Co C 
15091A0312 32 24 
15091A031 1 

15091A0327 FABRICATION OF AUTOMATIC

5 15091A0321 PNEUMATICRAMMIING Mr.G. VENKATESH FABRICATION

| 15091A0364 MACHINE 
(0 Co 

15091A0313 3D 
eo3 co 
22 24 2 

15091A0315

15091A0320 Dr. V. 

15091A0314 FABRICATION OF MINI CNC NAGESWARA FABRICATION 
15091A0360 PLOTTER MACHINE co4 

Co 
REDDY 

15091A0356 20 28 
15091A0323 

Dr. V. 15091A0317 LEVITATIING FRICTIONLESS 
7 

|15091A0352 VERTICAL WINDMILL NAGESWARA FABRICATION 

Co 
36 

COB REDDY 15091A0357 
22 

Mechanical Projects, RGMCET. 
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RA.EEV GANDHI MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF 
ENGINEERINGAND 

TECHNOLO,} 

(AUTONOMOUS) 

NANDYAL-518501, 
KURNOOL (Dt),ANDHRA 

PRADESH. 

DIPARTMENTOTNMICANICALLNGIMTRIG 
(ESTD-1995) 

15091 A0353 

15091A0363 
Mr. B. DINESH FABRICATION 

15091A0302 
QUICK LIFTING JACK WITH 

BABU 
8 15091A0359 BEVEL GEAR 

15091 A0361 C Co 3 
24 220 15091A0333 3 

15091A0310 
DESIGN AND 

15091A0303 
AUTOMATIC BRAKE FAILURE 

Mr.B. SURESH FABRICATION 
15091 A0318 INDICATOR AND ENGINE OVER 

9 

HEATING ALARM 

Co 
15091A0365 

Col 
15091A0332 36 3 20 

15091A0304 

15091A0322 Mr. B. DINESH DESIGN AND 
FABRICATION OF VERTICLE 

15091A0328 BABU FABRICATION 
10 CYCLE 

15091A0343 L 

15091 A0340 
Lo2 

30 283 
15091A0341 

15091A0348 Mr.G.V. 
15091A0308 FABRICATION OF SOLAR AIR SATYANARAYAN FABRICATION 

11 
15091A0331 DRYER A 

15091A0355 C) Co C3 

15091A0338 2 28 

15091A0342 
EXPERIMENTAL 

15091A0316 
INVESTIGATION OF Mr.G.V. 

15091A0307 EXPERIMENT 
12 SOLAR ASSISTED HYDROGEN SATYANARAYAN 

15091A0309 AL 
PRODUCTION FROM WATER A 

15091A0329 
Co CoL o 

15091A0347 2 20 20 

15091A0370 

15091A03D2 
FABRICATION OF SOLAR 

13 15091A03B4 
15091A0393 Co 

15091A03A0 33 2 3o 

Mr. T. JOHN BABU FABRICATION 
HYBRID CYCLE 

Co Cs C 

15091A0369 

15091A03A1 BIO GAS GENERATION FROM Dr.B. SIDDA 14 
15091A03Ci FABRICATION KITCHEN WASTE 

Co 
16 

REDDY 
coy C 

3 15091A0375 

Mechanical Projects, RGMCET. 
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RAJEEV GANDHI MEMORIAL COULFGF OF FNGINETRING AND IINOIO) 

(AUTONOMOUS) 
NANDYAL-518501, KURNOOL. (Dt),ANDURA PRADESI. (ESTD-1995) 

DI P.\RIMNTOI NI (IAICAIINGINII RING 
15091A0392 

15091 A0372 

15091A03A4 
FABRICATION OF Dr.SYED ALIAE DISIGN AND 15091 A03B7 

MULTIPURPOSE SPRINKLER IUSSAINN FABRICATION 15091A03BS 
C 

19 
Co 

15091A03A6 1 3 
15091A03C5 

15091A03CO FABRICATION OF POWERED 
15091A03AS PORTABLE HAMMERING 

Mr. Y. SUIRESH DESIGN AND 

15091A03C2 foMACHINE.s (o 
BABU TABRICAION 

C Co 
15091A0397 3 21 20 24 
15091A03D7 

15091A03D4 
16 15091A03D6 FABRICATION OF MOTORIZED Mr.B.C. DESIGN AND 

15091A0388 SCREW JACK ANKLANNA FABRICATION 
Co) Co 

15091A0379 3 17 23 29 15091A03B8 

15091A0367 MODELING AND FABRICATION MODELING 
17 15091A0390 OF PNEUMATIC VEHICLE Mrs. K. SUDHA 

AND 
15091A0378 MADHURI 

BUMPER Co FABRIC ATION Co) 
3S 

Co 
15091A0380 2) IS 

FABRICATION AND 
Z) 

15091A0376 C2 

15091A03C32 CHARACTERIZATION OF E- 1 
15091A03BSC2 

MODELING 
18 GLASS, JUTE FIBER Mr.N. UPENDRA AND o 

I2 REINFORCED POLYESTER 2 15091A0366 FABRICATION 
15091A0386 HYBRID COMPOSITES 

15091A03A8 

15091A0371 
19 15091A0382 

MECHANICAL PROPERTIES OF Dr.V. CHANDRA EXPERIMENT 
METAL FIBER REINFORCEDD SEKHAR ATION 15091A03B2 3 

15091A03A2 3 24 2S 
15091A0391 

15091A0396 
20 FABRICATION OF SMART Mr. TRILOK 15091A0387 

WHEEL CHAIR KUMAR 
FABRICATION 

15091A0368 Co Co 

15091A03B6 3 l2 19 2 
15091A03D3 FABRICATION OF NANO SERVO Mr.J.PRASANTH 

2 
15091A0399 RECORD AND PLAY ROBOTIC FABRICATION 

KUMAR YADAV 

Mechanical Projects, RGMCET. 
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RAJEEV GANDHI MEMORIAIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TEINOLOG 

(AUTONOMOUS) 

NANDYAL-518501, KURNOOL (Dt),ANDHRA PRADESH. 
(ESTD-1995) 

DEPARTMENTOIMICUANICALEGINIIRING 

15091A03C9 ARM 
co 

15091A03C7 Col 
27 15091 A0381 30 IS 

15091A03BO 

15091A0389 Dr.V. CHANDRA EXPERIMENT 
EVALUATION OF MECHANICAL 

15091A0377 SEKHAR AION 
PROPERTIES OF KUSHA GRASS 

15091A0383 
Co Co 03 

15091A03B9 3 2 20 
15091A03D5 

15091A03C4 
FABRICATION OF RICE R. MADHU 

FABRICATION 23 15091A03A7 
TRANSPLANTING 

3 
MACHINE 

o 
KUMAR 

15091A03A3 Co3 
15091A03C8 2 0 19 
15091A03DI 

15091A03A9 FABRICATION OF ABRASIVE JET Dr.K. THIRUAPTHI FABRICATION 
24 

15091A0394 REDDY MACHINNE 
Co coy 

15091A0384 12 22 26 
15091A03G7 

15091A03M7 FABRICATION OF PORTABLE 
Dr.K. THIRUAPTHI 

25 15091A03J5 WELDING MACHINE USING FABRICATION 
EDD 

15091 A03F9 BATTERIESC co4 Co 
21 

Co 
15091A03E8 23 29 
15091A03K9 

15091A03F7 
FABRICATION OF COCONUT Mr.N. VEERA DESIGN AND 26 15091A03D9 

DEHUSKING MACHINE PRASAD FABRICATION 15091A03FO 
15091A03G4 32 

15091A03G1 

15091A03E6 
Dr.SYED ALTAF 27 15091A03K8 FABRICATION OF G0-KART FABRICATION HUSSAIN 15091A03.J1 

15091A03K5 33 20 2 
15091A03G6 

co 
15091A03E3 , FABRICATION OF AUTO 2 

28 15091A03E4 ROLLING MACHINE USING Mr.K.VISWANATH FABRICATION 
15091A03F3 GENEVA MECHANISM « 
15091A03E9 |2 

29 15091A03F4 
2 

MOTORIZED BICYCLE Mr.M. KHAJA FABRICATION 

Mechanical Projects, RGMCET. 
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RAJEEV GANDHI MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 

(AUTONOMOUS) 
NANDYAL-518501, KURNOOL (Dt),ANDHRA PRADESH. 

DIPARTMENTOFMCUANICALIENGINEIRING 
(ESTD.1995) 

15091A03G9 GULAM HUSSAIN 

15091A031H2 
Co Co 

15091A03 52 
15091 A03EI 3 & 22 3 

15091A03HO 

15091A03M5 
FABRICATION OF ROLLING R. MADHU 

30 15091A03F2 FABRICATION 
KUMAR BENDER 

Co 15091A0319 Co3 

15091 A03H33 26 3S 23 

15091A03J7 FABRICATION 
15091A03K7 

ELECTRIC POWER GENERATION AND 
31 15091A03KO | Mr.B.Veerendra 

USING GASIFIER EXPERIMENT 
15091A03H6 Co+ ATION ) Co 
15091A03F8 3 7 22 21 
15091A03H7 

15091A03M3 FABRICATION OF PORTABLE Mr.G.V. 

32 15091A03J8 MIG WELDING MACHINE BY SATYANARAYAN FABRICATION 

15091A03H4 USING BATTERIES A 
Lo 

15091A03MO 
24 

15091AO3E2 

15091A03H9 
DESIGN AND 

33 15091A03H1 
DESIGN AND FABRICATION OF 

ROCKER BOGIE MECHANISM 

Dr.M.ASHOK 
KUMAR FABRICATION 

15091A03F6 
L02 

15091A03ES 3 11 2 33 
15091A03G2 

15091A03J0 
FABRICATION OF BOX DESIGN AND 

34 15091A03M1 Mr.B.Veerendra 
TRANSPORT MECHANISM FABRICATION 

15091A03J2 
Co co Co3 co 

15091A03H8 24 12 2 
15091A03G5 

15091A03K1 

35 15091A03GO 
DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF GO- Dr.B. SIDDA DESIGN AND 

KARI LO3 
Co 

REDDY ANALYSIS 
15091A03.J4 

15091A03F1 3 I 19 2 
15091A03M4 

15091A03G3 Dr.M.ASHOK DESIGN AND 
36 ELECTRIC SKATE BOARD 

15091A03G8 KUMAR FABRICATION Co co3 coy 
15091A03M634 IS 26 

Mechanical Projects, RGMCET. 
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RAJEE GANDHI EMORIAL COLLEGI OF ENGINEFRING AND TECHNOLOG 

(AUTONOMOUS) 
NANDYAL-518501, KURNOOL (Dt).ANDHR.A PRADESH. 

DEPARIMENTOIMECII\NICEGNIERIN 
ESTO-1995) 

15091A0304 
15091A03FS 

15091A03K2 
SIX LEGGED SPIDER BOT USING Dr.B. SIDDA DESIGN AND 

37 15091A03K6 
KLAN MECHANISM REDDY FABRICATION 

15091A03K4 
Co 

15091A0309 
36 2 2 

16095A0352 
16095A03 10 

16095A0330 
16095A0320 

38 FABRICATION OF HOVER DESIGN AND 
Mr.B.Suresh 

BOARD FABRICATION 
16095A0302 Co 

14091A03D7 3 19 2 29 
16095A0301 

16095A03 11 
FABRICATION OF MULTI 

PURPOSE SOLAR SPRAYER CUM Dr.K. THIRUAPTHII DESIGN AND 16095A0350 
9 

16095A0344 REDDY FABRICATIox WEEDER 16095A0342 
Co 

14091A03E8 37 1 2 20 
16095A0306 
16095A0324 FABRICATION 

FABRICATION AND TESTING OF 40 16095A0304 AND Mr.N. UPENDRA 
16095A0319 AQUA SILENCER EXPERIMENT 

co 

16095A0322 ATION 32 2 22 
16095A0312 

DESIGN 16095A0313 DEVELOPMENT AND 
41 16095A0333 SIMULATION OF A BIPED Mr.J.PRASANTH ANDFABRICA 

TION 16095A0334 WALKING ROBOT KUMAR YADAV 

16095A0308 20 2 32 16095A0326 
16095A0346 

42 16095A0349 FABRICATION OF LOG LIFT 
SHIGTING MACHINE FABRICATION Mr.Avinash 16095A0303 Co) C2 

16095A0343 24 22 
16095A03 15 
16095A0325 FABRICATION OF PNEUMATIC 

43 16095A0337 Mr.Y.SURESH FABRICATION TRAILER WITH MULTI DEGREE 
16095A0339 FREEDOM SYSTEM BABU 

Co 16095A0317 Co2 Co3 
2 2 

Mechanical Projects, RGMCET. 
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RAJEEGANDHIMEMORIAL COLLGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 

(AUTONOMOUS) 
NANDYAL-518501, KURNOOL (Dt),ANDHRA PRADESH. 

DEPARTMENTOIMI CLANICALENGINI|RING (ESTD-1995) 

FABRICATION 
16095A0307 

AND 
16095A0328 Mr.J.PRASANTH FABRICATION OF BANANA EXPERIMENT 

44 16095A0336 KUMAR YADAV FIBER EXTRACTING MACHINIE ATION 
16095A0327 Co Co& 

16095A0316 29 19 22 28 
16095A0321 DESIGN 

16095A0331 ANDFABRICA 
MECHANIZATION OF HAND Dr.V.Siva Reddy 

45 16095A0314 TION 
LOOM 

16095A0329 Co Co 
L8 

Col co 

14091A0318 2) 
16095A0340 DESIGN 

16095A0347 Mr. A. PRASAD ANDFABRICA 
FABRICATION OF MINI-CHAFF 

46 16095A0323 YADAV TION 
CUTTER MACHINE 

16095A0332 

14091A0322 2 
16095A0335 DESIGN 

16095A0345 ANDFABRICA 

47 16095A0351 INTELLIGENT BRAKING SYSTEM Mr.G. VENKATESH 

16095A0318 

TION 

Co Co 

14091A0399 24 2 8 

16095A0305 DESIGN 
16095A0338 DESIGNAND FABRICATION OF Mr.K. ASWATHA ANDFABRICA 

16095A0309 OVERHEAD TANK CLEANING 

SYSTEM co3 
48 NARAYANA TION 

16095A0348 c 

14091A03C4 3 2 3 
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EE GANDHI MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 

(AUTONOMOUS) 
NANDYAL-518501, KURNOOL (Dt),ANIDHRA PRADESH. 

DEPARTMENTOLMICLANICALENOGINIIRING 

ESTO-1995) 

2015- 2019 List of Proiects ETvnal. 

SL. REGISTER NAME OF THE TYPE OFF 
TITLE OF THE PRO.JECT NO NO PROJECT GUIDE PROJECT 

15091A0306 
3 PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS OF 

SOALR STILL WITH DIFFERENT 
15091A0325 DESIGN AND 

Dr.B.SIDDAREDDY PERFORMANC 
E ANALYSIS 

15091A0344 
ENERGY ABSORBNG 15091A0349 

MATERIALS 
15091A0335 Co) 3S Co 20 Co3 2S CD 
15091A0350 

15091A0345 
CONTACTLESS EDDY BRAKING Mr.N. VEERA DESIGN AND 

15091A0305
SYSTEM PRASAD FABRICATION 

15091A0337 Co co 

15091A0336 D 19 
CoB 

21 29 
15091A0351 

15091A0346 DESIGN AND FAULTY PRODUCT DETECTION 
3 15091A0330 Mr.K.VISWANATH 

15091A0326 
AND SEPARATION SYSTEM FABRICATION 

Co Co 

15091A0358 2 18 24 2S 
15091A0334 

15091A0339 
DESIGN AND FABRICATION OF Mr.M. KHAJA DESIGN AND

4 15091A0324
ELECTRO MAGNATIC GULAM HUSSAIN FABRICATION

15091A0301 Coy 

30 
Co o3 

15091A0312 22 24 
15091A0311

15091A0327 FABRICATION OF AUTOMATIC

15091A0321 PNEUMATICRAMMIING Mr.G. VENKATESHFABRICATION 
15091A0364 o MACHINE
15091A0313 22 2 24 
15091A0315 Co 

15091A0320 20 28 Dr. V. 

6 15091A03 14 FABRICATION OF MINI CNC NAGESWARA FABRICATION 

15091A0360 PLOTTER MACHINEE REDDY 

15091A0356 
15091A0323 

Dr. V. 
15091A0317 LEVITATING FRICTIONLESS 

NAGESWARA FABRICATION 
15091A0352 VERTICAL WINDMILL 

REDDY 
15091A0357 CoS 

28 24 
Mechanical Projects, RGMCET. 
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AJEEGANDHI MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOG 

(AUTONOMOUS) 

NANDYAL-518501, KURNOOL (Dt),ANDHRA PRADESH. (ESTD-1995) 

DEPARTMENTOFME ICALENGINEERING 

15091A0353 

15091A0363 

15091A0302 
QUICK LIFTING JACK WITH Mr. B. DINESH 

FABRICATION
15091A0359

BEVEL GEAR BABU 
15091A0361 Co Co2 Co3 
15091A0333 19 27 

15091A0310 

15091A0303 AUTOMATIC BRAKE FAILURE 
15091A0318 INDICATOR AND ENGINE OVER 

DESIGN AND 
Mr.B. SURESH FABRICATION 9 

15091A0365 Co, HEATING ALARM 
Co C3 

15091A0332 18 22 
15091A0304 

15091A0322 
FABRICATION OF VERTICLE Mr. B. DINESH DESIGN AND 

10 15091A0328 
CYCLE BABU FABRICATION 

15091A0343 co Co3 

15091A0340 2 & 14 20 2 

15091A0341 

15091A0348 
Mr.G.V. 

15091 A0308 FABRICATION OF SOLAR AIR 
SATYANARAYAN FABRICATION 

15091A0331 DRYER 
A 

Co co4 15091A0355 co 
15091A0338 26 2& 
15091A0342 

EXPERIMENTAL 
15091A0316 INVESTIGATION OF Mr.G.V 
15091A0307 EXPERIMENT 

12 SOLAR ASSISTED HYDROGENSATYANARAYAN
15091A0309 AL 

PRODUCTION FROM WATER A 
15091A0329 Co cO3 Co4 
15091A0347 26
15091A0370 

15091A03D2 
FABRICATION OF SOLAR 

13 15091A03B4 Mr. T. JOHN BABU FABRICATION 
HYBRID CYCLE 

15091A0393 
CO 

15091A03A0 2 
15091A0369 

15091A03Al BIO GAS GENERATION FROM Dr.B. SIDDA 
14 FABRICATION 

KITCHEN WASTE 
CoS 
20 

15091A03C1 REDDY 

15091A0375 2& 19 29 

Mechanical Projects, RGMCET 
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RAJEEV GANDHI MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECIINOLO,Y 
(AUTONOMOUS) 

NANDYAL-518501, KURNOOL (D),ANDHRA PRADESH. 
DEPARTMENTOI MECILANICALENGINIIRING 

(ESTD-1995) 

15091A0392 
15091A0372 
15091A03A4 

FABRICATION OF Dr.SYEDALTAF DISIGN AND 15 15091A03B7 

HUSSAINN FABRICATION MULTIPURPOSE SPRINKLER 
CO 

15091A03B5 Co CD Co 
15091A03A6 

22 2 
15091A03C5 
15091A03CO FABRICATION OF POWERED 

Mr. Y. SURESH DESIGN ANID 77. 15091A03A5 PORTABLE HAMMERING 
BABU FABRICATIO 15091A03C2 chMACHINE Co Co 

15091A0397 3 24 20 29 
15091A03D7 
15091A03D4 

Mr.B.C. DESIGN AND 16 15091A03D6 FABRICATION OF MOTORIZED 

FABRICATION SCREW JACK ANKLANNA 15091A0388 Co co4 2 

15091A0379 3 16 
15091A03B8 

2S 29 

15091A0367 MODELING AND FABRICATION MODELING 
Mrs. K. SUDHA 17 15091A0390 OF PNEUMATIC VEHICLE AND 

MADHURI 
BUMPER 

Co2 
15091A0378 FABRICATION Co Co 15091 A0380 S2 

23 
FABRICATION AND C2 

15091A03C3 2 CHARACTERIZATION OF E- 2)| 
15091A03B3 GLASS, JUTE FIBER 
15091A0366 9 REINFORCED POLYESTER 

15091A0376 

MODELING 
18 Mr.N. UPENDRA AND 

FABRICATION 
15091A0386 HYBRID COMPOSITES 

15091A03A8 
15091A0371 

MECHANICAL PROPERTIES OF Dr.V. CHANDRA EXPERIMENT 19 15091A0382 METAL FIBER REINFORCEDD SEKHAR ATION 15091A03B2 
Co2 

15091A03A2 2 2S D 

15091A0391 

15091A0396 
FABRICATION OF SMART Mr. TRILOK 20 15091A0387 

FABRICATIO- WHEEL CHAIR KUMAR 15091A0368Co 
15091A03B63 Is 

Co2 CO 
2 2) 

FABRICATION OF NANO SERVO 15091A03D3 
Mr.J.PRASANTH 21 

FABRICATIO 15091A0399 RECORD AND PLAY ROBOTIC KUMAR YADAV 

Mechanical Projects, RGMCET. 

36



AEEVGANDHI MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 
(AUTONOMOUS) 

NANDYAL-518501, KURNOOL (Dt),ANDHRA PRADESH. 
DEPARTMENTOF MECHANICALENGINELRING 

ESTD-1995) 

15091A03C9 ARM 

15091A03C7C Co 

15091A0381 28 8 2 15091A03B0 
15091A0389 

22 15091A0377EVALUATION OF MECHANICAL 
15091A0383 PROPERTIES OF KUSHA GRASS 

Dr.V. CHANDRA EXPERIMENT 
SEKHAR AION 

Co 
2 

Co 
15091A03B9 33 LL 20 
15091A03D5 
15091A03C4 

23 |15091A03A7 FABRICATION OF RICE R. MADHU 
FABRICATION 15091A03A3 TRANSPLANTING MACHINE 

Co3 co 
KUMAR 

Col Co 15091A03C8 
28. 12 21 15091A03D1 

15091A03A9 FABRICATION OF ABRASIVE JET Dr.K. THIRUAPTHI 24 
FABRICATION REDDY MACHINE 

Co3 

15091A0394 
Co 

2 
Co e 15091A0384 

26 
15091A03G7 
15091A03M7 FABRICATION OF PORTABLE 

Dr.K. THIRUAPTHI 
FABRICATION 

25 15091A03J5 

| 15091A03F9 
WELDING MACHINE USING 

REDDY BATTERIES Co Co Co3 co 15091A03E8 
2529 15091A03K9 

15091 A03F7 
26 15091A03D9 FABRICATION OF COcONUT Mr.N. VEERA DESIGN AND 

FABRICATION DEHUSKING MACHINE 
Co 

PRASAD 15091A03F0 Co CO 
| 15091A03G4 3 2 22 2) 

15091A03G1 
15091A03E6 

Dr.SYED ALTAF 27 15091A03K8 FABRICATION OF GO-KART FABRICATION HUSSAIN 15091A03J1 Co 

15091A03K5| 3 
Co Co 
19 22 

15091A03G6 

15091A03E3 FABRICATION OF AUTO 
28 15091A03E4 ROLLING MACHINE USING Mr.K.VISWANATH FABRICATION 

15091A03F3 GENEVA MECHANISM 
Co) 

15091A03E9 
22 

MOTORIZED BICYCLE 
22 28 

29 15091A03F4 Mr.M. KHAJA FABRICATION 
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NANVA14 (t HAPMI H t14 

rh 

A 

DAM y 

6491A11 

491A)117 

5491 A:K7 
5091AK 

5491A0 

I5491A17 

5091A M 
12 I5091A01 

5091A0114

5001A0M 

I5091A0312

1 5091A0319
15091 A0311 

DESN ANDEARKIM AOOS M.AK 
33 KAMSY 

15091A03F6 

15091A031S 

I5091A0312 

15091A03J0 

4 1591 A03MI MrVserendes 
TRANSPOM1 MELHAsS5M 

15091A032 

15091A0311% 2 
15091A05 

15091A07K DESIGN AND ANAI.YSIS O ( 
35 15091A03(0 EIY ASALY KART 

15091A0314 

15091A03 29 
15091A03M4 

r MAS K 15091A0303 
3 ELECTRIC SKATL 1ARD FA 1M KIMAR 

15091A03(G8 

15091A03MG 
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RAJFT GADI MEMORIAL COILEGIOF ENGINEFRING. ND 1IOOG 
(AUTONOMOUS) 

NANDYAL-518501, KURNOOL (D).ANDHRA PRADESH. 
DIPARTMI IO 11IICASGNRI 

(KSTD 96 

5091 A0304 

1S091 03 
15091 A0K 

SIX LEGGED SPIDER BOT USING 

KLAN M1CHANISM 
Dr B SIDDA DI SIGN AND 

37 1S091 A0K6 
REDDY FABRICAON 

5091 AORK4 
Ce 

IS091 A309 28 2 2 
1(o95 A0352 

1o95 A010 

I (s095 A0330 FABRICATION OF HOVER DESIGN ND 
MrB.Suresh 

1 o095 A0320 BOARD FABRIC 1ON 

16095 A0302 co) Co 
14091 A03D7 23 21 
16095 A0301 

16095 A0311 
16095 A03 50 

FABRICATION OF MULTI- 
Dr.K. THIRI APTHI 

PURPOSE SOLAR SPRAYER CUM 
DESIGN ND 

39 
16095 A0344 REDDY F ABRIC\ION 

WEEDER 
16095 A0342 co Co co 
14091A03E8 19 22 2S 
16095A0306 FABRIC Tto 
16095A0324 

AND 

Mr.N.UPENDRA EXPERIMEN 
FABRICATION AND TESTING OF 

40 16095A0304 
AQUA SILENCER 

16095 A0319 cO3 ATION 
16095A0322 20 
16095A03 12 DESIGN 

16095A0313 DEVELOPMENT AND ANDF ABRIC 
Mr.J.PRASANTH 

41 16095A0333 SIMULATION OF A BIPED TION 
KUMAR YADAV 

16095A0334 Col WALKING ROBOT co 
16095 A0308 

col CO 
2S 2 22 

16095A0326 

16095A0346 
FABRICATION OF I OG LIFT FABRICATI 

42 16095A0349 Mr.Avinash 
SHIGTING MACHINE 

cOY 16095A0303 

16095A0343 19 29 
16095A0315 

16095 A0325 FABRICATION OF PNEUMAlIC 
43 16095A0337 TRAILER WITH MULTI DEGREE 

Mr. Y. SU RESH FABRICATI 

BABU 
16095A0339 FREEDOM SYSTEM 

16095A0317 2 
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KAJEEGANDHI MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 
(AUTONOMOUS) 

NANDYAL-518501, KURNOOL (Dt),ANDHRA PRADESH. 
DEPARTMENTOT MICHANICALIENGINI 1RING 

(ESTD-1995) 

16095A0307 FABRICATION 

16095A0328 AND 
FABRICATION OF BANANA Mr.J.PRASANTH 

44 16095A0336 EXPERIMENT 
KUMAR YADAV 

16095A0327 FIBER EXTRACTING MACHINE ATION 16095A0327 
co3 

16095A0316 2 20 2& 
16095A0321 DESIGN 
16095A0331 

MECHANIZATION OF HAND ANDFABRICA 
45 16095A0314 Dr.V.Siva Reddy 

TION LOOM 
16095A0329 Co co c3 Co 
14091 A0318 3 2) 23 3 

16095A0340 DESIGN 
16095A0347 

FABRICATION OF MINI-CHAFF Mr. A. PRASAD ANDFABRICA 
46 16095A0323 

CUTTER MACHINE YADAV TION 
16095A0332 

Co 

3 14091A0322 24 19 
16095A0335 DESIGN 
16095A0345 

ANDFABRICA 

INTELLIGENT BRAKING SYSTEM Mr.G. VENKATESH 47 16095A0351 
16095A0318 Co C2 o 

TION 

14091A0399 2 20 2& 
16095A0305 

DESIGN 
16095A0338 DESIGN AND FABRICATION OF 

48 16095A0309 OVERHEAD TANK CLEANINGG 
Mr.K. ASWATHA ANDFABRICA 

NARAYANA TION 
16095A0348 SYSTEM 
14091A03C4 3 25 
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